

WPC No. 4520 of 2022

Order Sheet

07/05/2026 Vishakha	Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Arham Siddiqui, P.L. for the State. Ms. Shubhi Rusia, Advocate on behalf of Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Counsel for the respective respondent. Pleadings are complete in this case. List it for final hearing in the week commencing 15.06.2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-----------------------------------	--